Shepherd & Woodward

109-113 High Street, Oxford OX1 4BT
Tel: 01865 249491 Fax: 01865 201500
enquiries@shepwood.co.uk

SHEPHERD

WOODWARD

SUB-FUSC sPECIAL OFFER PACKAGES

UNDERGRADUATE
PACKAGE
£29.99

Package includes Gown, Mortar Board /Soft Cap &
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Ribbon/Long Black Tie or Black /White Bow 'I'ie//" 7
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POSTGRADUATE
PACKAGE
£34.99

“\ Package includes Gown, Mortar Board /Soft Cap &
! M, Ribbon/Long Black Tie or Black /White Bow Tie




Dear Student.

Many congratulations on gaining a place at one of Oxford University’s most prestigious colleges.

We at Shepherd & Woodward are the largest supplier of Academic gowns to Oxford University students having
been supplying Oxford Graduates and Undergraduates for over 160 years.

Academic Dress Requirements

Your Academic dress requirements will be:

All Undergraduates and Postgraduates are required to wear their appropriate gown and cap/mortar board, in the
presence of the Chancellor, Vice Chancellor or other officers of the University in their official capacity, at examinations,
matriculation, and formal college events. In addition ‘Sub-Fusc” clothing must be worn under the gown at all of the
events mentioned above.

Sub-Fusc Clothing
Underneath the gowns, students should wear either a dark suit, black trousers or a black skirt with a dark jacket if

desired. Black socks and shoes are also required along with a white blouse or shirt, and a choice of the following neck
wear - a black / white bow tie, long black tie or black ribbon.

Undergraduate Package Postgraduate Package
Pure Cotton Commoner’s Gown Pure Cotton Graduate Gown
(Undergraduate) (Postgraduate)

+ +
Mortar Board /Soft Cap Mortar Board /Soft Cap
- +
Black /White Bow Tie, / Ribbon Black /White Bow Tie, / Ribbon
or Long Black Tie or Long Black Tie

£29.99 £34.99

Scholars’ Package

Pure Cotton Scholars” Gown
+ Mortar Board /Soft Cap
+ Black /White Bow Tie, Ribbon or Long Black Tie

£54.99

All orders come with a free re-usable cotton bag.

* whilst stock lasts*



You can fax or email your requirements, or order online at
www.shepherdandwoodward.co.uk. For that human touch:
Email:enquiries@shepwood.co.uk, Fax: 01865 201500 or Phone 01865 249491

Name:

Home Address:

Postcode

Mobile

Tel

College

Email

Undergraduate Package (please tick options below)
Mortar Board O or Soft Cap [
White Bow (] Black Bow[ ] Long Tie [] Ribbon [

Postgraduate Package (please tick options below)
Mortar Board[] or Soft Cap[]
White Bow 1 Black Bow[] Long Tie [] Ribbon []

Scholars’ Package (please tick options below)
Mortar Board (] or Soft Cap[]
White Bow [] Black Bow [ Long Tie J Ribbon ]

White Shirt - Poly/Cotton (14”-18") Size

If purchased with package offer above - discounted price
White Blouse - Poly /Cotton (4-20) Size

If purchased with package offer above - discounted price
Black Skirt - Poly /Cotton (6-18) Size
If purchased with package offer above - discounted price
Mortar Board

Soft Cap

Black Ribbon

Ready Tied Satin Bow Tie :
Commoner's Gown
Graduate Gown

Cotton Scholars’” Gown
Polyester Scholars” Gown

Black[] White [

College Crest Tie (Silk) £29.99
College Crest Tie (Poly) £16.99
College Stripe Tie (Silk) £26.99
College Stripe Tie (Poly) £14.99
College Striped Scarf Crested £44.99
College Crew Neck Navy £26.99

Please select size:

XsO sO MO LO XLO XXLO

College Hoody Navy £29.99

Please select size:

XS s MO LO XLO XXLO

Lab Coat 100% White Cotton £34.99

Please select size:

XsOO s MO LO XL XXL[

College Cufflinks (bar) sale price

College Cufflinks (chain) sale price

£29:99: [F]

£34.99 [

£54.99 [1

£24.99 [
£19.99 L
£2499 [
1999

£26.99 [

£22.99° 1
£9.99 [
£9.99 L
£1.99 O
£9.99 O
£24.99 [
£29.99 1
£49.99 [
£39.99 [

£26.99 [
£15.29 O
£24.29 [
£13.49
£40.49 1

£24.29 []

£26.99 ]

£31.49 O

£14.99 [

£16.99 O

Price  Please
Tick

Self Tie (sized) White[] or Black [J Bow Tie £29.99 [
Upgrade from pre-tied bow in package offer £20.00 O
Dark 2 button, single breast suit £199.99 1
If purchased with package offer above - discounted price £149.99 [

Chest Size:

Waist Size:

Inside Leg:

Neck Size: (for correct size of shirt & bow tie)
Height : (for correct length of gown)

Head Size :

(measure around head above the ears)

Please select Delivery / Collection Method:

Free delivery to college
Please advise date required: _ _/__/

1 O

Collect from store

UK Postage £3.99

Europe Postage £8.00

[]

Worldwide Postage £15.00

Academic Wear Total:
College Regalia Total:

Postage Total:

Grand Total:

Please select payment type:

Debit Card [] Mastercard [] Visa[] Amex[]

Card No:
Start Date: Expiry Date:
Sec Code: Issue Number:

Tel: (Ot cardholder for authorisation)

Date: / .

Signed:

O

1f you do not wish for us to keep your details on record, please tick this box
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Order online : www.shepherdandwood_ward.co.uk



