Shepherd & Woodward

109-113 High Street, Oxford OX1 4BT Tel: 01865 249491 Fax: 01865 201500 enquiries@shepwood.co.uk



SUB-FUSC SPECIAL OFFER PACKAGES



Dear Student.

Many congratulations on gaining a place at one of Oxford University's most prestigious colleges.

We at Shepherd & Woodward are the largest supplier of Academic gowns to Oxford University students having been supplying Oxford Graduates and Undergraduates for over 160 years.

Academic Dress Requirements

Your Academic dress requirements will be:

All Undergraduates and Postgraduates are required to wear their appropriate gown and cap/mortar board, in the presence of the Chancellor, Vice Chancellor or other officers of the University in their official capacity, at examinations, matriculation, and formal college events. In addition 'Sub-Fusc' clothing must be worn under the gown at all of the events mentioned above.

Sub-Fusc Clothing

Underneath the gowns, students should wear either a dark suit, black trousers or a black skirt with a dark jacket if desired. Black socks and shoes are also required along with a white blouse or shirt, and a choice of the following neck wear - a black/white bow tie, long black tie or black ribbon.

Special Offer Packages

Undergraduate Package

Pure Cotton Commoner's Gown (Undergraduate)

Mortar Board/Soft Cap

Black/White Bow Tie,/Ribbon or Long Black Tie

£29.99

Postgraduate Package

Pure Cotton Graduate Gown (Postgraduate)

Mortar Board/Soft Cap

Black/White Bow Tie,/Ribbon or Long Black Tie

£34.99

Scholars' Package

Pure Cotton Scholars' Gown
+ Mortar Board/Soft Cap
+ Black/White Bow Tie, Ribbon or Long Black Tie

£54.99

You can fax or email your requirements, or order online at www.shepherdandwoodward.co.uk. For that human touch: Email:enquiries@shepwood.co.uk, Fax: 01865 201500 or Phone 01865 249491

Name:		
Home Address:		
	_	Postcode
Mobile		Tel
College		
Email		
	77.33	Date: Place
Academic Wear	Price Please Tick	Price Pleas Tick
Undergraduate Package (please tick options below) Mortar Board□ or Soft Cap □ White Bow□ Black Bow□ Long Tie□ Ribbon □	£29.99 □	Self Tie (sized) White \square or Black \square Bow Tie Upgrade from pre-tied bow in package offer L20.00 \square Dark 2 button, single breast suit £199.99 \square
Postgraduate Package (please tick options below) Mortar Board□ or Soft Cap□ White Bow□ Black Bow□ Long Tie□ Ribbon □	£34.99 🗆	If purchased with package offer above - discounted price Chest Size: Waist Size: Inside Leg:
Scholars' Package (please tick options below) Mortar Board □ or Soft Cap□ White Bow □ Black Bow □ Long Tie □ Ribbon □	£54.99 □	Neck Size: (for correct size of shirt & bow tie) Height: (for correct length of gown) Head Size: (measure around head above the ears)
White Shirt - Poly/Cotton (14"-18") Size	_£24.99 □	Delivery & Postage Options
If purchased with package offer above - discounted price	£19.99 □	Please select Delivery/Collection Method:
White Blouse - Poly/Cotton (4-20) Size If purchased with package offer above - discounted price	£24.99 □ £19.99 □	• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Black Skirt - Poly/Cotton (6-18) Size	_£26.99 □	Free delivery to college Please advise date required://_
If purchased with package offer above - discounted price	£22.99 □ £9.99 □	Collect from store
Mortar Board Soft Cap	£9.99 \square	3 POLICE CONTRACTOR TO CONTRACTOR
Black Ribbon	£1.99 🗆	UK Postage £3.99
Ready Tied Satin Bow Tie: Black□ White □ Commoner's Gown	£9.99 □ £24.99 □	Europe Postage £8.00
Graduate Gown	£29.99 \square	Worldwide Postage £15.00
Cotton Scholars' Gown	£49.99 🗆	A I TAT TT I
Polyester Scholars' Gown	£39.99 🗆	Academic Wear Total:
College Pagalia Normal	10% Please	College Regalia Total:
College Regalia Normal Price	Discount Tick	Postage Total:
College Crest Tie (Silk) £29.99	£26.99 🗆	Grand Total:
College Crest Tie (Poly) £16.99 College Stripe Tie (Silk) £26.99	£15.29 £24.29	
College Stripe Tie (Poly) £14.99	£13.49	Please select payment type:
College Striped Scarf Crested £44.99	£40.49 🗆	Debit Card □ Mastercard □ Visa □ Amex □
College Crew Neck Navy £26.99 Please select size:	£24.29 🗆	
Please select size: XS S M L XL XXL XXL		Card No:
		Start Date: Expiry Date:
College Hoody Navy Please select size: £29.99	£26.99 🗆	Sec Code: Issue Number:
$XS \square S \square M \square L \square XL \square XXL \square$		
Lab Coat 100% White Cotton £34.99	£31.49 🗆	Tel: (Of cardholder for authorisation)
Please select size: XS S M L XL XXL		Date://
College Cufflinks (bar) sale price	£14.99 🗆	Signed:
College Cufflinks (chain) sale price	£16.99 □	If you do not wish for us to keep your details on record, please tick this box













University College



Queens College

THE



Lincoln College

Carfax Tower





UNIVERSITY

Nuffield College

Wesley Memorial Hall





Hawksmoors Towers
All Souls



Bodleian Library

OF

Exeter College Chapel



OXFORD

Sheldonian Theatre New College

Balliol College



Trinity College

St Barnabas Church



New College Bell Tower





























































